2011 Book-A-Year Club List

ART

A Photographer’s Guide to Ohio

Michelangelo: A Tormented Life

William H. Johnson: An American Modern

Photography and the Art of Seeing

Pavement Chalk Artist: The Three-Dimensional Drawings of Julian Beever

BUSINESS/ECONOMICS

World Development Report 2012: Gender Equality and Development
Arab Economies in a Changing World

China’s Rise: Challenges and Opportunities

EDUCATION

Eighteenth Mental Measurement Yearbook
Tests in Print V1II

Piaget Primer

ENGLISH/COMMUNICATIONS/LIBRARY SCIENCE

Treason by Words: Literature in, Law, and Rebellion in Shakespeare’s England
Knowing Dickens

Reading Families: Women’s Literate Practice in Medieval England

Victorian Detective Fiction and the Nature of Evidence

Counter-History of Crime Fiction: Supernatural, Gothic, Sensational

The Noir Thriller

Beginning Theory: An Introduction to Literary and Cultural Theory, 3" edition
Moving Through Modernity: Space and Geography in Modernism

Starting an English Literature Degree

The Briefest English Grammar and Punctuation Guide Ever!

Off-Broadway Musicals Since 1919

The Penguin Anthology of 20™ Century American Poetry

HISTORY/LAW/POLITICAL SCIENCE

Water: Asia’s New Battleground

Black Like Me: 50" Anniversary Edition

The Illusion of Victory: The True Costs of War
Encyclopedia of Gun Control and Gun Rights, 2™ edition
Gale Encyclopedia of American Law (14 vols.)
Statistical Abstract of the United States: 2012

PSYCHOLOGY/SOCIOLOGY
Lady Kul EI-Arab [DVD]
The World Book of Happiness

SCIENCE/MEDICINE/MATHEMATICS

Feeling the Heat

The Human Body Close-Up

Grzimek’s Animal Life Encyclopedia: Evolution

Food in Context (2 vols.)

The Primate Family Tree

Earth Then and Now: Amazing Images of Our Changing World

SPORTS
Baskethall’s Greatest Stars
The Complete Book of Soccer, 2" edition

THEOLOGY/PHILOSOPHY

In Search of the Whole: Twelve Essays on Faith and Academic Life
The Social Mission of the U.S. Catholic Church

The Official Catholic Directory

New Catholic Encyclopedia 2011 Supplement

29.95
19.95
26.95
24.95
29.95

32.00
24.95
26.95

195.00
325.00
15.00

21.95
28.95
22.50
39.00
35.00
32.95
21.00
24.95
21.95
22.95
75.00
40.00

29.95
24.95
36.95
65.00
1684.00
44.00

175.00
29.95

36.95
29.95
205.00
284.00
24.95
19.95

24.95
39.95

34.95
26.95
213.95
298.00



	2011 Book-A-Year Club List
	ART
	Tests in Print VIII         325.00
	ENGLISH/COMMUNICATIONS/LIBRARY SCIENCE
	SCIENCE/MEDICINE/MATHEMATICS

