2011 Book-A-Year Club List

ART A Photographer's Guide to Ohio	29.95
Michelangelo: A Tormented Life	19.95
William H. Johnson: An American Modern	26.95
Photography and the Art of Seeing	24.95
Pavement Chalk Artist: The Three-Dimensional Drawings of Julian Beever	29.95
BUSINESS/ECONOMICS	22.00
World Development Report 2012: Gender Equality and Development Arab Economies in a Changing World	32.00 24.95
China's Rise: Challenges and Opportunities	26.95
China's Rise. Chancinges and Opportunities	20.73
EDUCATION	
Eighteenth Mental Measurement Yearbook	195.00
Tests in Print VIII	325.00
Piaget Primer	15.00
ENGLISH/COMMUNICATIONS/LIBRARY SCIENCE	
Treason by Words: Literature in, Law, and Rebellion in Shakespeare's England	21.95
Knowing Dickens	28.95
Reading Families: Women's Literate Practice in Medieval England	22.50
Victorian Detective Fiction and the Nature of Evidence	39.00
Counter-History of Crime Fiction: Supernatural, Gothic, Sensational	35.00
The Noir Thriller	32.95
Beginning Theory: An Introduction to Literary and Cultural Theory, 3 rd edition	21.00
Moving Through Modernity: Space and Geography in Modernism	24.95
Starting an English Literature Degree The Briefest English Grammar and Punctuation Guide Ever!	21.95 22.95
Off-Broadway Musicals Since 1919	75.00
The Penguin Anthology of 20 th Century American Poetry	40.00
HISTORY/LAW/POLITICAL SCIENCE Water: Asia's New Battleground	29.95
Black Like Me: 50 th Anniversary Edition	24.95
The Illusion of Victory: The True Costs of War	36.95
Encyclopedia of Gun Control and Gun Rights, 2 nd edition	65.00
Gale Encyclopedia of American Law (14 vols.)	1684.00
Statistical Abstract of the United States: 2012	44.00
PSYCHOLOGY/SOCIOLOGY	175.00
Lady Kul El-Arab [DVD] The World Book of Happiness	175.00 29.95
The World Book of Happiness	29.93
SCIENCE/MEDICINE/MATHEMATICS	
Feeling the Heat	36.95
The Human Body Close-Up	29.95
Grzimek's Animal Life Encyclopedia: Evolution	205.00
Food in Context (2 vols.)	284.00
The Primate Family Tree Earth Then and Now: Amazing Images of Our Changing World	24.95 19.95
Earth Then and Now. Amazing images of Our Changing World	19.93
SPORTS	
Basketball's Greatest Stars	24.95
The Complete Book of Soccer, 2 nd edition	39.95
THEOLOGY/PHILOSOPHY	
In Search of the Whole: Twelve Essays on Faith and Academic Life	34.95
The Social Mission of the U.S. Catholic Church	26.95
The Official Catholic Directory	213.95
New Catholic Encyclopedia 2011 Supplement	298.00